Saint Raphael School Kindergarten Box
For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
587851* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct 2
520080* Crayola Crayons Large 8ct 1
520024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 1
480159* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Blunt 5" 1
851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 1
530525* Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct 1
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 1
E524* Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .770z (EACH) 12
WB70RD* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Red 70ct 1
WB70BL* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct 1
89075F705RP* Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface) 3
80001~ Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH) 4
13953* 3-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL) 1
55050* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon 1
57263* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich 1
54962* Derwent Academy Wirebound Sketchbook 11" x 8-1/2", 70ct 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 2 box slide lock 2.5 gallon storage bags, St. Raphael soft duffle bag/pencil pouch (available for
purchase from Home & School), and gym uniform.
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Saint Raphael School 1st Grade Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
33312* Dixon Ticonderoga My First/Beginner Pencil w/Eraser (EACH) 12
13806BOX* Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 1
520024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 1
480259* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 1
E524* Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .770z (EACH) 6
55050* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon 1
105811* Maped Technic White Vinyl Polymer Eraser 1
80001~ Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH) 4
587808* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1
01593 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes, Bleach Free 2
13954* 4-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN) 1
80525* Prang Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct 1
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 1
04811* Hand Sanitizer 8oz 1
67124 .5" Durable 3-Ring View Binder White 2
54962* Derwent Academy Wirebound Sketchbook 11" x 8-1/2", 70ct 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 1 box slide lock 2.5 gallon storage bags, St. Raphael soft duffle bag/pencil pouch (available for
purchase from Home & School) and gym uniform.
Also REQUIRED and NOT included in the kit: Hefty One Zip 2.5 Gallon Jumbo Bags.
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Product ID
851779*
520024*
684012*
7012658RD*
89075F705RP*
480259*
260001*
E514*
587808*
74500*
55050*
530525*
21606*
MP320*
82215*
190318*
54962*

Parent Notes:

Saint Raphael School 2nd Grade Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct

Crayola Crayons 24ct

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct
2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Red

Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface)

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"

Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Marker Board Felt Eraser 5"

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon

Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Pencil Mechanical Disposable .7mm (EACH)

Hefty Slide 'n Seal Storage Bags Quart

Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone

Derwent Academy Wirebound Sketchbook 11" x 8-1/2", 70ct

Qty

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: St. Raphael soft duffle bag/pencil pouch (available for purchase from Home & School), and

gym uniform.
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Product ID
851779*
61014*
E304*
520024*
480259*
WB705*
250001*
587808*
14259
21606*
E510*
64324*
684012*
33080*
54962*
STB200*
70520*

Product ID
190568*

190318*

Parent Notes:

Saint Raphael School 3rd Grade Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description
Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct

Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 12"

Elmer's Washable School Glue White 40z

Crayola Crayons 24ct

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"

5-Pack Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule 70ct (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)
Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank Black

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Red Checking Pencil w/Eraser Sharpened (EACH)

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Elmer's Small Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .210z (EACH)
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct
8-Pocket Portfolio All-In-One Poly Assorted w/Wire Binding
Derwent Academy Wirebound Sketchbook 11" x 8-1/2", 70ct
Paper Towel Roll

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)

ADD-ON ITEMS
Description
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone

Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone

Qty
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The following items are required, but not included in the kit: St. Raphael soft duffle bag/pencil pouch (available for purchase from Home & School), and

gym uniform.

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Ear buds or headphones.
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Product ID
851779*
520024*
89075F705RP*
E524*
64324*
09910*
30001*
587808*
480259*
250001*
21606*
684012*
50201PU*
50204BL*
50231YL*
50209GN*
50210RD*
50229BK*
STB200*
72729*
54962*

Product ID
190568*

190318*

Parent Notes:

Saint Raphael School 4th Grade Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct
Crayola Crayons 24ct

Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface)
Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .770z (EACH)
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA
Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)
Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"

Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank Black

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct
2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Purple

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Yellow

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Green

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Black

Paper Towel Roll

1.5" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted

Derwent Academy Wirebound Sketchbook 11" x 8-1/2", 70ct

ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone

Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone

Qty
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The following items are required, but not included in the kit: St. Raphael soft duffle bag/pencil pouch (available for purchase from Home & School), and

gym uniform.

Also REQUIRED and NOT included in the kit: Post-it Page Tabs.

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Ear buds or headphones.
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Saint Raphael School 5th Grade Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
72711* 1" Durable 3-Ring Binder Black 2
11465 Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored 4
851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 1
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 2
520024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 1
33080* 8-Pocket Portfolio All-In-One Poly Assorted w/Wire Binding 1
150P* Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package 2
587808* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1
480259* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 1
E514* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH) 3
09910~ Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 1
6539* Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 2x1.5 1
3910158* PaperMate EraserMate Pen Erasable Ink Med Blue (EACH) 4
64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 2
684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1
03501* Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5 1
30001~ Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH) 2
89075F705RP* Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface) 3
250001* Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank Black 3
6705AFDIS* Post-it Page Markers/Flags Assorted Fluorescent 250ct .5"x1.75" (4 pads of 50 strips) 1
54962* Derwent Academy Wirebound Sketchbook 11" x 8-1/2", 70ct 1
ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
190568* Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone 1
190318* Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: St. Raphael soft duffle bag/pencil pouch (available for purchase from Home & School), and
gym uniform.

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Ear buds or headphones.
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Product ID
58300*
851779*
2023000*
2022975*
09910*
WB70RD*
WB70BL*
64324*
597249*
684012*
30001*
21606*
587852*
72711*
72712*
260001*
E514*
89075F705RP*
150P*
WB120ASST*
54962*

Product ID
190568*

190318*

Parent Notes:

Saint Raphael School 6th Grade Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

7-Pocket Expandable File Poly w/Tabs, Flap and Elastic Closure Assorted Letter Size
Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct
PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (EACH)

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red (EACH)

Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Red 70ct

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct

Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct
Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 10ct

1" Durable 3-Ring Binder Black

1" Durable 3-Ring Binder Blue

Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface)

Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package

Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule with pockets, Assorted 120ct
Derwent Academy Wirebound Sketchbook 11" x 8-1/2", 70ct

ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone

Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone

Qty
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The following items are required, but not included in the kit: St. Raphael soft duffle bag/pencil pouch (available for purchase from Home & School), and

gym uniform.

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Ear buds or headphones.
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Product ID
260001*
3910158*
09932*
2022975*
597249*
851779*
61014*
E514*
70520*
22030*
WB70ASST*
150PCR*
30001*
587851*
684024*
WB180ASST*
03501*
WOTM11*
04811*
58310*
64324*
64325*
64329*
64328*
64327*
21606*

89075F705RP*

72729*
11465*
54962*
55052*

Product ID
190568*

TI3OXIIS*

Parent Notes:

Saint Raphael School 7th Grade Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black

PaperMate EraserMate Pen Erasable Ink Med Blue (EACH)
Mead College Rule Composition Book Black Marble 100ct
PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red (EACH)

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"

Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct

Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 12"

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)

Graph Paper Quad Rule (4x4) Pad 50ct 8.5 x 11 (no holes)

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Assorted 70ct

Filler Paper College Rule Large Package

Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct
Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct

Spiral Notebook 5 Sub Wide Rule with pockets, Assorted 180ct
Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5

Correction Tape 1ct

Hand Sanitizer 8oz

13-Pocket Expandable File Poly w/Tabs and Elastic Closure Assorted Letter Size
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Blue (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Pink (EACH) Made in USA

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface)

1.5" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted

Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored

Derwent Academy Wirebound Sketchbook 11" x 8-1/2", 70ct
Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart

ADD-ON ITEMS
Description
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone

Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator

Qty
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The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 1 roll duct tape (any color), St. Raphael soft duffle bag/pencil pouch (available for purchase
from Home & School), and gym uniform.

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Ear buds and a TI-30XIIS calculator.
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Saint Raphael School 8th Grade Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
260001~ Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black 4
3910158* PaperMate EraserMate Pen Erasable Ink Med Blue (EACH) 12
09932* Mead College Rule Composition Book Black Marble 100ct 5
2022975* PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red (EACH) 4
597249* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7" 1
851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 1
61014* Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 12" 1
E514* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH) 5
70520* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 1
22030* Graph Paper Quad Rule (4x4) Pad 50ct 8.5 x 11 (no holes) 1
150PCR* Filler Paper College Rule Large Package 2
30001* Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH) 2
587851* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct 1
684024* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct 1
WB180ASST* Spiral Notebook 5 Sub Wide Rule with pockets, Assorted 180ct 2
03501~ Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5 2
WOTM11* Correction Tape 1ct 1
04811~ Hand Sanitizer 8oz 1
58310* 13-Pocket Expandable File Poly w/Tabs and Elastic Closure Assorted Letter Size 1
64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 1
64325* Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA 1
64329* Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA 1
64328* Highlighter Chisel Tip Blue (EACH) Made in USA 1
64327* Highlighter Chisel Tip Pink (EACH) Made in USA 1
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 1
89075F705RP* Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface) 1
72729* 1.5" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted 1
11465* Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored 1
WB70ASST* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Assorted 70ct 1
55052* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart 1
54962* Derwent Academy Wirebound Sketchbook 11" x 8-1/2", 70ct 1
ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
190568* Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone 1
TI3OXIIS* Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 1 roll duct tape (any color), St. Raphael soft duffle bag/pencil pouch (available for purchase
from Home & School), and gym uniform.

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Ear buds, and a TI-30XIIS calculator.
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